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Overview of the presentations 

• Mr Gibbins (Vice 
Principal)

• Mrs Mann (CAL English)

• Mr Coe (CAL Maths)

• Mr Unwin (CAL Science)



Be Determined

GCSE Grading System

• All GCSE subjects now examined using 

the new 9-1 grading system. 

• Progress 8 - More emphasis on 

students progress from Y6 to Y11



Be Proud

GCSE Grades - thresholds



Be Brave

2020 and 2021 Results

• Centre Assessed Grades 2020

• School Assessed Grades 2021



Aim High

Year 11 Key Dates
• Thurs 30th Sept: Careers Day

• Tues 5th Oct: ARP 1

• Thurs 21st Oct: Y11 Parents’ 
and Students’ evening

• Mon 1st Nov: English and 
Maths practice exams (3 
days)

• Thurs 4th Nov: Post 16 Open 
Evening 

• Wednesday 17th Nov: 
Practice Interviews Day

• Mon 29th Nov: Practice 
speaking tests (5 days)

• Tues 30th Nov: ARP 2  

• Monday 6th Dec: Post 16 
pathways interviews (9 
days)

• Mon 17th Jan: practice 
exams – Science and 
options (9 days)

• Fri 11th Feb: Deadline for 
applications to PGS Post 16 
Centre



Aim High

Year 11 Key Dates
• Tues 1st Mar: Y11 Maths and 

English practice exams (4 
days)

• Mon 7th Mar: PGS Post 16 
interviews (5 days)

• Monday 21st Mar: Science 
practice exams and options 
in class assessments (5 days)

• Tues 22nd Mar: ARP3

• Wed 7thApril : Y11 GCSE Success 
Evening

• Wed 27th April : Art/Photography 
exams (3 days)

• Tues 24th May: Final GCSE 
Predictions 

• LEAVING DATE TBC – please don’t 
book holidays.
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